LOUISIANA TAX FREE SHOPPING

TOPS REPORT

Top 20 Countries Ranked by
Number of Transactions*

Country

Brazil
Philippines
China
Mexico
France
U. K.
Canada
Germany
Honduras
India
Italy
Argentina
Turkey
Netherlands

Australia
Spain
Russia
Colombia
Venezuela
Norway

Other Countries

Total

TOP CATEGORIES
Apparel & Accessories
Electronics

Fine Art and Jewelry
Health & Beauty

Home and Office
Appliances & Supplies
Entertainment
(DVD's,CD's sporting
Goods, Books, Etc.)

Gifts, Souvenirs &
Novelties

Total

Number of
Transactions

3,115
2,653
2,126
1,607
1,260
1,129
1,122
1,011
995
819
765
680
668
653
649
562
5562
527
467
447

9,488

31,295

$16,043,506
$13,273,591
$847,135
$1,873,680

$256,375

$274,863

$150,134

$32,719,284

2013
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Top 20 Countries Ranked by

Dollars Spent *

Country

Brazil
Philippines
China
Mexico
Honduras
U.K.
France
Canada
Russian Federation
Turkey
Italy
Germany
India
Argentina

Australia
Colombia
Netherlands

Egypt
Greece
Ecuador

Other Countries

Total

Dollars Spent

$4,593,218
$3,452,501
$2,448,812
$1,687,415
$1,191,006
$958,985
$878,912
$785,499
$766,772
$746,131
$639,138
$632,724
$607,570
$601,308

$592,218
$558,502
$547,230
$544,959
$517,075
$511,071

$9,458,237

$32,719,284

*The # of transactions does not necessarily reflect
one visitor. Each Transaction may represent several
persons in a travel party.

AVERAGE SALE AMOUNT

$283

AVERAGE PURCHASE AMOUNT SPENT PER

VISITING PARTY

$1,046

FOR INTERNATIONAL VISITORS

Data Source : LTFS Refund Center



